
I.D.:	72950360

Conexiuni	cu	fibre	optice

Data
publicarii

05.09.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.396,51	RON	-	1.396,51	RON 	 	

Descriere: Echipamente,	accesorii	cod	L5124	Cutie	de	distribuţie	optică	ULTIMODE	MT-524	(rackabila,
include	casetă	24	splice)	187.82	leifara	tva/buc;	4	buc	cod	L5543	Panel	frontal	ULTIMODE	P-
12SCDUPLEX	(1U,	12	sloturi	pentru	adaptoare	SC	duplex)	17.82	lei	fara	tva/buc;	4	buc;	cod
L4311	Cuplă	SC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-511D	2.58	lei	fara	tva/buc;	48	buc	cod
L35511A	Set	4	pigtail-uri	fibră	SC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-55S1	(1m,	G.657A1,roşu,	verde,
albastru,	galben)	18.29	lei	fara	tva/buc;	8	buc	cod	L35511B	Set	4	pigtail-uri	fibră	SC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-55S1	(1m,	G.657A1,	alb,	gri,	maro,	violet)	18.14	lei	fara	tva/buc;	8
buc	cod	L35511C	Set	4	pigtail-uri	fibră	SC/UPC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-51S1	(1m,	G.657A1,
turcoaz,	negru,	portocaliu,	roz)	;	17.11lei	fara	tva/buc;	8	buc	cod	L5555_100	Tub
termocontractabil	(60mm,100	buc)	21.79	lei	fara	tva/buc;	1	buc


